
2016 Men & women’s 

pi-copa basketball

Tournament

November 23rd – 26th,  2016

Deadline entry:  Nov. 18th

Entry fee: $200 no deposits

Money orders only Cashiers Checks only!

All Indian Men’s

Open Women’s

First 8 teams each division

Double Elimination Bracket

1-Championship Game.

Registration for FYSL Winter

4-7/8-12 yrs. Basketball will be October

Registration for Adult Sports:

Throughout July 5 – August 5

Adult Volleyball League Starts
August 16th – September 27 (Tuesdays)

Adult Co-ed Slo-pitch 
Softball League Starts

September 12 – Oct 24 (Mondays)

Adult Co-ed Flag Football
October 5 – November 16 (Wednesdays)

FALL Men & Women’s Basketball League 
October 10 – December 13

October – November
Youth Volleyball League

8 – 12 yrs. Girls Volleyball
8 – 12 yrs. Co-Ed Volleyball

Friendship Youth 

Sports League 

FALL sports:

ADULT LEAGUES Information

2 0 1 6  S a l t  R i v e r  R e c r e a t i o n  F a l l  S p o r t s

Mini Sports (5-wks) 3 – 5 yrs.

August 18 – Sept 15 

Different sports each week

2016 MONSOON MIDNIGHT 
MADNESS

Adult  Co-ed Slo-Pitch 
Softball Tournament 

AUGUST 26TH – 27TH

REGISTRATION DEADLINE 
AUGUST 5TH, 2016

ENTRY FEE $125/CASH M.O ONLY!

Upcoming TOURNAMENTS:

h t t p : / / w w w . s r p m i c - n s n . g o v / g o v e r n m e n t / r e c r e a t i o n / a t h l e t i c . a s p

Team registration for all 
Fall Sports :

July 5– August 5 , 2016

Youth Soccer 

August 30 - Oct 13

4 – 7 yrs. Co-ed  Boys/Girls

8—12 yrs. Co-Ed Boys/Girls

Youth Flag Football
Oct 1st – Nov 5th, 2016

8 – 12 yrs. Co-ed 



Michael Douglas - 480-362-5770

Athletic Programs Supervisor

Michael.douglas@srpmic-nsn.gov

Marla James - 480-362-5780

Athletic Coordinator II/Adult Leagues

Marla.james@srpmic-nsn.gov

Robin Martinez - 480-362-5785

Athletics Coordinator I/Adult & Youth Leagues

Robin.martinez@srpmic-nsn.gov

David Willis - 480.362.5795

Athletics Coordinator II/Adult & Youth

David.willis@srpmic-nsn.gov

Kimberly Whitelock - 480-362-5790

Athletics Coordinator I/FYSL Leagues

Kimberly.whitelock@srpmic-nsn.gov

Tatsu Nakamura – 480-362-7561

Athletic Coordinator I/Lifeguard & Pool info

Tatsu.nakamura@srpmic-nsn.gov

Vickie Andrews - 480-362-5740

Recreation Director

Vickie.andrews@srpmic-nsn.gov

Rebecca Makil - 480-362-7336

Assistant Director

Rebecca.makil@srpmic-nsn.gov

Visit our Website
http://www.srpmic-

nsn.gov/government/recreation/athletic.asp

Salt river recreation

Athletic Staff

Salt River Indian Community

Recreation Department

10,005 E. Osborn Rd.

Scottsdale, Arizona 85256

Recreation Office: 480-362-6360

Recreation Fax: 480-362-7697


